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05-02-2011 NO No No 12 

14-02-2011 NO|No No 
1987 2262019067 21V525MESO180 BABULA SISA 28 
1980 2262019012 |21Vs25MES0082 POOJAHANTAL

30 1977|2262019118 |21V52SMESO178 SUBASH KRISANI
1985 2262019058 |21VS2SMESO084 DEEPAK PUKIA

CHANDRA SISA ST Male 
SANU HANTAL GENERAL Female 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

ST Male 
SC Male 
ST Male 
ST Male 

GENERAL |Male
SEBC Male 
ST Male 

12 
29 

16-03-2011 NO No No 

04-04-2011 NO No No 12 

26-05-2011 NO No No 12 
10-08-2011 NO No No 12 

22-08-2011 NO No No 12 

12 
SIBA KRISANI 
JAGANNATH PUKIA 

GHASI KHARA
BABULA KHILLO

ST 
ST 

32 1981 2262019010 21v525MES0160 SOMANATH KHARA SC 
SC 33 1975|2262019130 |21V525MESO007 RAJENDRA KHILLO 

34 1979|2262019031 |21V525MESO013 ANGELOUS BLESSON TAKRI HEMANTAJUEL TAKRI SEBC 
35 1990|2262019073 |21V525MESO120 SAGAR MUDULI
36 1993 2262019019 21V525MESO048 SANDHYA RANI SISA 

37 1991 2262019002 21V525MESO177 JAKAB KHILLA 
38 1989 2262019106 21V525MESO041 UDAYA LENDRU 
39 1992 2262019021 21V525MESO037 BABU LENDRU
40 1996 2262019167 21V525MESO092 MANOJ KHILLO 

41 1988 2262019066 21V525MES0119 SACHIN DORA 
42 2001 2262019183 21V525MESOO56 SHATAPATI MUDULI 

43 2008 2262019070 21V525MESO080 BHAIRABI KHILLO 
44 2005 2262019085 21V525MESO040 AJAY SISA

|45 1997 2262019144 21V525MES0176 NABEEN KRISANI 

46 2009 2262019052 21V525MESO138 AMARJEET DHANGADAMAJHI KAMULAICHAN DHANGADAMST 
47 20062262019086 21V525MESO156 RAJANIKANTA MAJHI
48 20022262019181 21V525MESO088 SIDHANTO TANGUL 
49 2007 

50 2003| 2262019037 21V525MES0147RINKU GALEL 
2011 2262019056 21V525MESO108 SURENDRA MUDULI 

02-04-2010 NO No No 11 

1 03-04-2010 NONo No 
JAYAMUDULI
SANA SISA 
DAMA KHILLA
DURIYADHAN LENDRU

DASARATH LENDRU 

ARJUN KHILLO

HARIS CHANDRA DORA 
PADMA MUDULI
BHAGABAN KHILLO 
GHANA SISA 

DHANESWAR KRISANI

ST 

06-06-2010 NONo No 
12-02-2011 NO No No 

29-08-2011 NO No No 
30-08-2011 NO No No 11 
02-09-2011 NO No No 11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

No No 
SEBC Female 11-09-2010 NO No No 

22-10-2010 NO No No 10 
02-11-2010 NONo No 10 
20-12-2010 NO No No 10 

24-07-2011 NO No No 10 
O5-08-2011 |NO No No 10 

03-09-2011 NO No No 10 
12-09-2011 NO No No 

20-06-2010 NO 
10 

ST Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male
Male
Male
Male

ST 

GURU MAJHI 
BUDU TANGUL 

SEBC 
ST 

2262019099 21V525MESO135 CHANDAN DHANGADAMAJHIDASA 
BUDU GALEL 

PADU MUDULI 

DHANGADAMAJHI ST 

SEBC 
ST 

B.MANMOHAN ORISALYA SEBC 
SEBC 
SC 

10 

19-04-2010 NO No No 9 S1 
52 20132262019094 21V525MESOO50 B.KELVIN JOY 

2014 2262019139 21V525MES0124 SUNIL GATAN
2024 2262019049 21V525MES0070 PREM KHEMUNDU

55 2021 | 2262019076 21V525MESO150 JASMI DIARI 
56 2022 2262019055 21V525MES0122MAHESWARI MUTEM
57 2026 2262019025 21V525MES0152 SANJAYA ALANG

01-08-2010 NO No No 
07-01-2011 NO No No 
15-11-2010 NO No No 

9 

DHANURJAY GATAN 9 

BHAGABAN KHEMUNDU 8 
26-02-2011 NO No No 

4 

GUPTA DIARI SEBC Female 
Female
Male 

8 
20-03-2011 NO No No 8 

28-03-2011 |NO No No 8 

02-07-2011 NO No No 
12-09-2011 NO No No 

DHANA MUTEM 

SANADHAR ALANG 
PITAMBAR KHEMUNDU 
DHANURJAYA DHANGADAMAST 
NILAMBER KIRSANI

SADHU SISA 

SAMARA KHARA
BALARAM KHILLO 
MULIA DHANGADA MAJHI 

SC 

SEBC 

Male 
Female
Female 

58 2023 2262019053 21V525MESO131 SURAJ KUMAR KHEMUNDU SC 8 
59 2017 2262019180 |21V525MESO086 AMBIKA DHANGADAMAJHI 
60 2032 2262019123 |21V525MESO111 MANALISHA KIRSANI 

61 2031 2262019134 21V525MESOO59 RINASISA

62 2028 2262019005 21V525MESO096 MAMATA KHARA 

63 2029| 2262019061 21V525MESO093 NARAYAN KHILLO 
64 2027 | 2262019036 21V525MESO139 MOHAN DHANGADAMAJHI 

8 
26-07-2010 NO No No7 ST 

ST Female 12-10-2010 NO No No 
06-07-2011 NO No No Female 

Male 
Male 

SC 

25-10-2011 NO No No 
26-10-2011 NO No Noo 

22 2 
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